Race Date

September 06, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):17

733
737
806
726
728
751
756
741
725
753
743
746
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Cora Garling
Maizy Jury
Joselyn Figueroa
Jenny Espinal
Natalie Fernandez
Jasmin Romero
Andrea Sarmiento
Diana MacKintos
Vanessa Duran
Johana Ruiz
Kathy Martinez
Evelyn Mull

Team - LUKANCIC
Team Score (places):38

772
785
770
783
791
774
787
766
784
769
767
778
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Valeria Gomora
Josefina Orozco
Kurin Garcia
Samantha Najera
Alyssa Rodriguez
Lizbeth Juarez
Celmary Parra
Rachael Cabrera
Jasmine Orozco
Mya Contreras
Heavenly Carlos
Zuleika Martinez

Team - COWHERD

Team Score (places):Inc.

682
687
684
685

A wWDNBE

Team - MAGNET ACADEMY
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 702

Ashley Palma
Banks Tyler
Jimena Rodriguez
Jocelin Romero

Jezebel Mantatsky

LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 6

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:04.2
1:08.1
1:08.3
2:36.5
2:37.0
3:01.0
3:33.0
3:47.6
4:53.9
5:25.5

0:00.0
0:29.6
0:51.5
1:13.1
1:16.9
1.27.1
1:28.1
2:39.0
3:04.6
3:21.5
3:30.3
3:58.2

0:00.0
0:14.0
0:43.5
3:20.8

Girls
Girls6 &7
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:22.7
1 1 10:54.0 10:54.0
2 3 10:57.3 21:51.3
3 6 10:58.2 32:49.5
5 11 12:02.1 44:51.6
6 17 12:02.3 56:53.9
(13) (30) 13:30.5  1:10:24.4
(14) (44) 13:31.0  1:23:55.4
More Than 7 13:55.0 1:37:50.4
More Than 7 14:27.0 1:52:17.4
More Than 7 14:41.6 2:06:59.0
More Than 7 15:47.9 2:22:46.9
More Than 7 16:19.5 2:39:06.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:35.3
4 4 11:49.1 11:49.1
7 11 12:18.7 24:07.8
8 19 12:40.6 36:48.4
9 28 13:02.2 49:50.6
10 38 13:06.0 1:02:56.6
(11) (49) 13:16.2 1:16:12.8
(12) (61) 13:17.2  1:29:30.0
More Than 7 14:28.1 1:43:58.1
More Than 7 14:53.7 1:58:51.8
More Than 7 15:10.6 2:14:02.4
More Than 7 15:19.4 2:29:21.8
More Than 7 15:47.3 2:45:09.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:25.5 13:25.5
Less Than 5 13:39.5 27:05.0
Less Than 5 14:09.0 41:14.0
Less Than 5 16:46.3 58:00.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 11:29.0 11:29.0

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

0:00.0

09/08/2017 05:38:58



Race Date
September 06, 2017

LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 6
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - MAGNET ACADEMY
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 703 Julia Martinez
3 699 Leslie Ibarra
4 711 Eva Santoyo

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Girls
Girls6 &7
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:53.5 25:22.5 2:24.5
Less Than 5 15:39.7 41:02.2 4:10.7
Less Than 5 16:26.6 57:28.8 4:57.6
2 09/08/2017 05:38:58



